MepBbIi 3Tan

yemnuoHata Pb no nnasaHuio B kateropun "Mactepc" 2024

Brest, 2.3.2024

AucTtaHuma 11 MyxuunHbl, 100m Bpacc 25 - 84 net
02.03.2024 Pesynbtatsl
Ouku: DSV Masters 22
Mecto log poxaeHus Bpema Ouku 50m 100m
35-39 net

1. CKANO3YB, Anekceii

35 -39 net
1. CKANO3Yb, Anekceii

40 - 44 net
1. TONETA, Anapeii

45 - 49 net

1. TAVHUCTBIN, OmuTpuii
2. TMABJIEHKOB, Hukonai

50 - 54 net
1. LWAPKOBCKUIA, Muxaun

55-59 nert
1. UbITNEP, Uropb

60 - 64 net
1. TMETPYCEB, EBrenuii
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Swimminsk
JINYHO

AkBacTtapc

Yellow Submarine

Yellow Submarine

1:09.66 757

1:09.66 757

1:13.00 661

1:37.73 308
1:39.37 293

1:54.22 203

1:15.94 722

1:32.13 515

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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